
Warringah Aquatic Centre
Swim School
2023 Calendar

Session One: Mon 30 Jan – Sun 28 May
School Holidays
Mon 10 – Sun 23 Apr
Rebooking for Session Two
Mon 1 May – Sat 13 May

Session Two: Mon 29 May – Sun 20 Aug
School Holidays
Mon 3 Jul – Sun 16 Jul
Rebooking for Session Three
Mon 24 Jul – Sat 5 Aug

Session Three: Mon 21 Aug – Sun 17 Dec

Current Swimmer Assessments

School Holidays
Mon 25 Sep– Sun 8 Oct
Water Safety Week
Mon 18 – Sun 24 Sep
Rebooking for Session One 2024
Mon 20 Nov – Sat 2 Dec

Mon 6 – Sun 19 Mar 
Mon 5 – Sun 18 Jun 
Mon 4 – Sun 17 Sep
Mon 6 – Sun 19 Nov



Mon – Fri, 9am – 5pm, Sat 8am – 12pm
Information: 8495 5001 Option 1 or
wacprograms@northernbeaches.nsw.gov.au

Absences - if you notify the office prior to your lesson you 
will be granted make-ups. Make-ups must be booked via the 
office, are subject to availability and must be used within the 
current session - maximum of 2 make-ups per session. If due 
to illness - on presentation of a Doctor’s Certificate you may 
receive either a credit or an additional make-up.

Children under 10 years must be accompanied by an adult.  
Children are not permitted into the LTS area prior to the start 
of their class. 
Our instructor’s Duty of Care does not commence until  
the swimmer is in their class and ends when the class is 
complete. Parents must collect their children from the LTS 
area at the conclusion of their lesson.

Our aim is to make swimming a fun and enjoyable experience 
for your child. 
If your child is upset? A certain amount of crying is to be 
expected from most beginners and is totally acceptable. 
Crying can be a natural expression to a new class experience 
in the water and/or separation from you. Our Supervisor will 
always consult with you in regards to your child.

The onus is on the customer to re-book their swim lessons 
- they do not continue automatically.  All current swimmers 
have first priority to rebook their places for the next session.

Rebooking for the following session commences four weeks 
prior to the end of the current session. An email with session 
and rebooking details will be sent to you and signs will be 
posted around the centre. Please note these dates as classes 
are not held unless full payment is made. If your contact 
details change please notify the office or essential information 
may not be received.

Important information 
regarding Warringah Aquatic
What happens if I can not attend lessons?

Duty of care

Contact

Upset children

How do we re-enrol for the next session?


